PORTWEST

PW369 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Parka Jacket
Collection: PW3 High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This thoughtfully designed insulated winter parka jacket combines durable
300D Oxford polyester fabric with a modern fit and stylish look. Ideal for
extreme cold weather conditions, this jacket provides excellent thermal
insulation with heavyweight Insulatex lining. Outstanding features include
underarm zips for enhanced breathability, insulated hood with detachable
fur trim and HiVisTex Pro reflective tape.

PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs,
premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro
retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement.
Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete
protection.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)
EN 342 (0.356 (M2.K/W), 2, X)
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3

(12-May-2024)

Features
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads
away from fabric surface

- Internal zipped pocket provides safe and secure storage

- Detachable quilt lined hood with optional faux fur trim to suit all
weather conditions

- Quick dry knitted cuff for a snug and comfortable fit
- Underarm pit zips for enhanced breathability

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a comfortable fit

- Detachable ID pocket

- Insulatex heat reflective lining reflects heat back into the body
ensuring maximum warmth and comfort

- Heavyweight quilt lining for maximum thermal insulation

- Easy grip pullers attached to all zips
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PORTWEST

PW369 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Parka Jacket
Commodity Code: 6201409011

©

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/18953-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Wash Care

@ A B

| I MAX
50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour Weight(Kg) Cubic(m®) EAN13 GTIN/DUN14

PW369YBRS
PW369YBRM
PW369YBRL
PW369YBRXL
PW369YBRXXL
PW369YBRXXXL
PW369YBR4XL
PW369YBR5XL

(12-May-2024)

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

1.1100
1.7000
1.5500

1.6900
1.6900
1.8280
1.8200
2.0320

0.1463
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463

5036108339020
5036108339013
5036108339006
5036108339037
5036108339044
5036108339051
5036108381913
5036108381944

25036108827705
25036108827699
25036108827682
25036108827712
25036108827729
25036108827736
25036108827743
25036108866537




