PORTWEST®



PW369 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Parka Jacket

Collection: PW3 High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D

Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This thoughtfully designed insulated winter parka jacket combines durable 300D Oxford polyester fabric with a modern fit and stylish look. Ideal for extreme cold weather conditions, this jacket provides excellent thermal insulation with heavyweight Insulatex lining. Outstanding features include underarm zips for enhanced breathability, insulated hood with detachable fur trim and HiVisTex Pro reflective tape.

PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete protection.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) EN 342 (0.356 (M².K/W), 2, X) ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3



Features

- · Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Internal zipped pocket provides safe and secure storage
- Detachable quilt lined hood with optional faux fur trim to suit all weather conditions
- · Quick dry knitted cuff for a snug and comfortable fit
- Underarm pit zips for enhanced breathability
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a comfortable fit
- Detachable ID pocket
- Insulatex heat reflective lining reflects heat back into the body ensuring maximum warmth and comfort
- Heavyweight quilt lining for maximum thermal insulation
- Easy grip pullers attached to all zips

PORTWEST



PW369 - PW3 Hi-Vis Winter Parka Jacket **Commodity Code: 6201409011**

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/18953-01/E00-00

Wash Care

₩ 🕸 🔯 🔟 🛇 MAX 50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW369YBRS	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.1100	0.1463	5036108339020	25036108827705
PW369YBRM	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.7000	0.1463	5036108339013	25036108827699
PW369YBRL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.5500	0.1463	5036108339006	25036108827682
PW369YBRXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.6900	0.1463	5036108339037	25036108827712
PW369YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.6900	0.1463	5036108339044	25036108827729
PW369YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.8280	0.1463	5036108339051	25036108827736
PW369YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	1.8200	0.1463	5036108381913	25036108827743
PW369YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	50.0	2.0320	0.1463	5036108381944	25036108866537